Massa Carrara extraurbano

Direzione: L39-Soliera FS / L39-Fivizzano Capolinea / L39-Castelpoggio / L39-Campocecina W

©® Partenzail 6/07/PM tra 6:27 e 19:35

Tabella oraria

CARRARA

O OSPEDALE 6:27 = 8:00 10:30 12:05 13:20 14:20 17:35 19:35
Carrara A 2 Z 2 2 2 7 2

(O PiazzaMonzoni 6:27 - 8:00 10:30 12:05 13:20 14:20 17:35 19:35
Carrara

O Apuana/Beccheria 431 . gos 1034 1209 1324 1424 17:39  19:39
Carrara

O Gragnana/Potrignano 35 - 8:06 10:36 12:11 13:226 1426 17:41  19:41
Carrara

O MulinodiSorgnano 435 . gog 1038 1213 1328 1428 17:43 1943
Carrara

Q Linara 6:36 - 8:09  10:39 1214 13:29 1429 17:44  19:44
Carrara

QO Linara2 637 - 810 1040 1215 1330 1430 17:45 19:45
Carrara

O GCragnanainiziopaese 4 . 813 1043 1218 1333 14:33 17:48 1948

Carrara

O gragnana 6:41 - 8:14  10:44 12:19 13:34 14:34 17:49  19:49
arrara

O gragnana 6:42 - 8:15  10:45 12:20 13:35 14:35 17:50 19:50
arrara

o) gfagna"admitem 6:44 - 817 1048 1223 1337 1438 1753 19:52
arrara

e} gonteStOFtO 6:45 - 8:18  10:50 12:25 13:38 14:40 17:55  19:53
arrara

O Eermatapamfamica 6:47 5 8:20 10:52 12:27 13:40 14:42 17:57  19:55
arrara

o) yocetOBiVb 6:49 - 822 10:56 12:31 1342 14:46 1801 19:57
arrara

o) ’C‘locet°1 6:51 - 8:24 - - 1344 - - 1959
arrara

o) Eloceto 6:52 - 8:25 o - 13:45 - - 20:00
arrara

Noceto 1 6:53 ; 8:26 . - 1346 - - 2001
Carrara


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66842b3eefc009.07659714.html#

Castelpoggio salita
Carrara

Castelpoggio
Carrara
Castelpoggio
Parcheggio

Carrara

Marciaso Bivio
Carrara

Ristorante Al Falco
Fosdinovo

Cimitero Fosdinovo
Fosdinovo

Fosdinovo
Fosdinovo

Cimitero Fosdinovo
Fosdinovo

Cucco
Fosdinovo

Cucco
Fosdinovo

Tendola 1
Tendola

Tendola
Tendola

Tendola 3
Tendola

Bivio San Terenzo
Tendola

S. Terenzo
Fivizzano

Bardine
Fivizzano

Colla
Ceserano

Bivio Bardine
Ceserano

Ceserano
Ceserano

Ceserano
Ceserano

Canova
Ceserano

Canova
Ceserano

6:56

6:57
N

6:55

7:00

7:03

7:10

7:12

7:20

7:24

8:29

8:30
N

10:57

10:58
N

12:32

12:33
N

13:49  14:47

13:50 14:48
N N

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:08

18:11

18:17

18:18

18:18

18:20

18:20

18:25

18:26

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:34

18:35

18:37

18:37

20:04

20:05
N



Pallerone Bivio

Canova
Aulla

Serricciolo FS
Aulla

Serricciolo Bivio
Ceserano

Serricciolo vecchio
Ceserano

Rometta Cimitero
Ceserano

Rometta
Ceserano

Soliera FS
Ceserano

Ceserano Bivio
Ceserano

Bivio Soliera Chiesa

Ceserano

Soliera
Ceserano

Soliera Bivio
Fivizzano

Praduscella Bivio
Fivizzano

Moncigoli Chiesa
Fivizzano

Moncigoli
Fivizzano

Moncigoli
Fivizzano

Posara Cimitero
Fivizzano

Posara
Fivizzano

Bivio Agnino
Fivizzano

LaFerriera
Fivizzano

Fivizzano Porta
Fivizzano

Bivio Posara
Fivizzano

Fivizzano Ospedale

Fivizzano

7:40

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:51

7:52

7:56

7:59

8:02

18:40

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45



Fivizzano Capolinea
Fivizzano

Campocecina
Carrara

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



